8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 am

12:30 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm

YANN LAMONTAGNE

(514) 931-8731 #4137

ylamontagne@dawsoncollege.qc.ca
http://www.obeymath.org

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Office Hours
7B. 16
Linear Algebra Linear Algebra
201-NYC-05 S08 201-NYC-05 S07
TA.11 TA.11

Office Hours Office Hours

7B. 16 7B. 16

Linear Algebra
201-NYC-05 S07
TA.13

Linear Algebra
201-NYC-05 S07
TA.13

Dept. Meeting
or SPC

Linear Algebra
201-NYC-05 S08
7TA.13

Senate

Linear Algebra
201-NYC-05 S08
TA.13




